
ENTRY FEES PRIZES

20 NOV - 25 NOV
JEDDAH - SAUDI ARABIA
ENTRY FEES PRIZES

Prize & Entry
Fees are in US$

OPEN PAIRS,
PER PLAYER
DATE 20-21-22 NOV

OPEN TEAM,
PER TEAM

DATE 24-25 NOVDATE 23 NOV

150 $
each player

400 $
each team

Place Prize
$6000 $3000

$2000 $1000

$800 $700

$600 $500

$400 $350

$100 + Medals

Place Prize
$5000

$3000

$2000

$1000

$800

$700 
$200 per Team
+ Medals

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th-15th

MIXED PAIRS,
PER PLAYER 100 $

each player

Place Prize
$3000 $1000

$800 $600

$400 $300 
$100 per
Player +
Medals

1st 2nd

3rd 4th

5th 6th

7th-10th

1st 2nd

3rd 4th

5th 6th

7th-10th

MVP (Man)

1st Each Session

20/11 Open Session 1 @ 7:00 PM

21/11 Open Session 2 @ 6:00 PM

272/11 Open Session 3 @ 6:00

PM

1st Each Session

Best Improvment

23/11 Mixed Session 1 @ 1:00 PM

23/11 Mixed Session 2 @ 5:30 PM

25/11 Open Teams Session 2

@ 1:00 PM

25/11 The Gala Dinner and

Awards Ceremony

 @ 8:00 PM

24/11 Open Teams Session 1

@ 5:00 PM

MVP (Lady)

2025



THE 2nd SAUDI
INTERNATIONAL

BRIDG EFESTIVAL
JEDDAH - SAUDI ARABIA

20 NOV - 25 NOV 

Shada Hotel Shatea
Discover the captivating Shada Hotel, a boutique retreat that promises an immersive and
authentic stay like no other. Immerse yourself in the essence of local culture as you embark
on a remarkable journey. Our thoughtfully designed rooms await your arrival, starting at an
enticing SAR 460!
Joudyan Hotel Red Sea Mall
Welcome to the exquisite Joudyan Hotel, where breathtaking views of the Red Sea await to
mesmerize our esteemed guests. Prepare to indulge in a world of opulence and luxury, as
we offer an array of exquisite amenities tailored to elevate your stay. Experience the
epitome of elegance and sophistication, with rooms starting at an irresistible SAR 600!

More details to be posted later.

Jeddah Hilton Hotel
Welcome to the magnificent Jeddah Corniche, where the dazzling Red Sea stretches out
before you while the splendid Jeddah Waterfront beckons from across the horizon.
Nestled nearby is the esteemed Red Sea Mall, a mere five-minute car ride away.
Immerse yourself in luxury as our rooms await, starting at an incredible SAR 900!

Mr. Hakim (+966544311111)

Mr. Salem (+966543363000)

info@sfms.sa

www.sfms.sa

 Waleed Menyawi
(+20 1000 9 800 30)

*For registration and 
technical questions

CONTACT NO.

 waleed.elmenyawi@gmail.com

REGISTER

Hotels Near By :

The Festival Event at Hilton Hotel
20 NOV - 25 NOV

Sheraton eddah Hotel
Welcome to the exquisite Lexury Sheraton Hotel, situated on the pristine NorthJ
Corniche, offering awe-inspiring vistas of the majestic Red Sea. Indulge in the
ultimate luxury as you bask in the breathtaking scenery that unfolds before you.
Our rooms await your arrival, starting at an irresistible SAR 600!

2025
2025


