

## **ENTRY FEES PRIZES**

# OPEN PAIRS, PER PLAYER

150 \$ each player

**DATE 20-21-22 NOV** 

Place	Prize	
u 1st	\$6000	\$3000
2nd	\$2000	\$1000
3rd	\$800	\$700
4th	\$600	\$500
5th	\$400	\$350
🥉 6th	\$100 +	Medals
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		
11th-15th		

1st Each Session

20/11 Open Session 1 @ 7:00 PM 21/11 Open Session 2 @ 6:00 PM 272/11 Open Session 3 @ 6:00 PM

Prize & Entry Fees are in US\$

# 20 NOV - 25 NOV 2025 JEDDAH - SAUDI ARABIA ENTRY FEES PRIZES

### MIXED PAIRS, PER PLAYER

100 \$ each player

**DATE 23 NOV** 

Place	Prize
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th-10th	\$3000 \$1000 \$800 \$600 \$400 \$300 \$100 per Player + Medals

1st Each Session
Best Improvment

23/11 Mixed Session 1 @ 1:00 PM 23/11 Mixed Session 2 @ 5:30 PM

### OPEN TEAM, PER TEAM

400 \$

**DATE 24-25 NOV** 

Place	Prize
1st 2nd	\$5000
3rd 4th	\$3000
5th 6th	\$2000
7th-10th	\$1000
ő	\$800
ă	\$700
×	\$200 per Team
	+ Medals

24/11 Open Teams Session 1 @ 5:00 PM

25/11 Open Teams Session 2 @ 1:00 PM

25/11 The Gala Dinner and Awards Ceremony @ 8:00 PM









#### CONTACT NO.

- Waleed Menyawi (+20 1000 9 800 30)
  - \*For registration and technical questions
- waleed.elmenyawi@gmail.com www.sfms.sa
- Mr. Hakim (+966544311111)
- Mr. Salem (+966543363000)
- m info@sfms.sa

## The Festival Event at Hilton Hotel 20 NOV - 25 NOV 2025

#### **leddah Hilton Hotel**

Welcome to the magnificent Jeddah Corniche, where the dazzling Red Sea stretches out before you while the splendid Jeddah Waterfront beckons from across the horizon. Nestled nearby is the esteemed Red Sea Mall, a mere five-minute car ride away. Immerse yourself in luxury as our rooms await, starting at an incredible SAR 900!

### **Hotels Near By:**

#### **Sheraton eddah Hotel**

Welcome to the exquisite Lexury Sheraton Hotel, situated on the pristine North Corniche, offering awe-inspiring vistas of the majestic Red Sea. Indulge in the ultimate luxury as you bask in the breathtaking scenery that unfolds before you. Our rooms await your arrival, starting at an irresistible SAR 600!

#### Shada Hotel Shatea

Discover the captivating Shada Hotel, a boutique retreat that promises an immersive and authentic stay like no other. Immerse yourself in the essence of local culture as you embark on a remarkable journey. Our thoughtfully designed rooms await your arrival, starting at an enticing SAR 460!

#### Joudyan Hotel Red Sea Mall

- Welcome to the exquisite loudyan Hotel, where breathtaking views of the Red Sea await to mesmerize our esteemed guests. Prepare to indulge in a world of opulence and luxury, as we offer an array of exquisite amenities tailored to elevate your stay. Experience the epitome of elegance and sophistication, with rooms starting at an irresistible SAR 600!
- More details to be posted later.

# **THE 2nd SAUDI** INTERNATIONAL **BRIDG EFESTIVAL** JEDDAH - SAUDI ARABIA



**20 NOV - 25 NOV** 2025



